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Leyden — Thu Mar 14, 2019
Varsity TEAM TOTALS

FX

PH

1 Hinsdale South 23.40 14.80

2 Leyden 17.20 17.60

Leyden — Thu Mar 14, 2019
Varsity FLOOR EXERCISE

Hinsdale South  Payton Hultmark
Hinsdale South ~ Anthony Anderson
Hinsdale South ~ Keenan Stewart
Hinsdale South  Henry Mihindou
Leyden Matthew Hernandez
Leyden Gil Bahena

Leyden Patrick Gadocha

Hinsdale South  Tyler Jennenga
Leyden Octavio Bahena

Leyden — Thu Mar 14, 2019
Varsity STILL RINGS

Hinsdale South  Anthony Anderson
Leyden Octavio Bahena
Leyden Adrian Trujillo
Hinsdale South  Henry Mihindou
Leyden Patrick Gadocha
Leyden Gil Bahena

Leyden Matthew Hernandez

Hinsdale South  Zac Lowery

Leyden — Thu Mar 14, 2019
Varsity PARALLEL BARS

Hinsdale South  Anthony Anderson

Hinsdale South  Payton Hultmark
Leyden Adrian Trujillo
Hinsdale South  Henry Mihindou
Leyden Gil Bahena

Hinsdale South  Tyler Jennenga
Hinsdale South ~ Zac Lowery

Leyden Matthew Hernandez
Leyden Patrick Gadocha
Leyden Octavio Bahena

8.00
7.70
7.70
7.50
6.80
5.30
5.10
4.80
4.80

7.40
6.70
6.70
6.50
5.70
5.60
5.60
4.10

7.20
6.60
6.60
6.50
6.40
6.30
6.20
6.10
5.90
3.90

SR

) PB HB

18.00 22.70 2030 1290 112.10

19.10 20.00 19.10 14.80 107.80

9T

9T

AT

s

A

7T

3T

3T

Leyden — Thu Mar 14, 2019
Varsity POMMEL HORSE

Leyden Francisco Zepeda 6.20
Leyden Adrian Trujillo 5.90
Leyden Angel Aguila 5.50
Hinsdale South ~ Anthony Anderson 5.40
Leyden Matthew Hernandez = 5.10
Hinsdale South ~ Zac Lowery 5.00
Hinsdale South ~ Tyler Jennenga 4.40
Hinsdale South ~ Keenan Stewart 4.30
Hinsdale South  Payton Hultmark 3.40
Leyden Gil Bahena 3.40

Leyden — Thu Mar 14, 2019
Varsity VAULT

Hinsdalesouth ~ Anthony Anderson  8.90

Hinsdale South ~ Keenan Stewart 7.00
Hinsdale South  Payton Hultmark 6.80
Leyden Patrick Gadocha 6.70
Leyden Matthew Hernandez = 6.70
Leyden Gil Bahena 6.60
Hinsdale South  Henry Mihindou 6.50
Leyden Octavio Bahena 6.50
Hinsdale south  Tyler Jennenga 6.20

Leyden — Thu Mar 14, 2019
Varsity HORIZONTAL BAR

Hinsdalesouth ~ Anthony Anderson  5.50

Leyden Octavio Bahena 5.00
Leyden Gil Bahena 4.90
Leyden Adrian Trujillo 4.90
Leyden Matthew Hernandez = 4.50
Hinsdale South  Henry Mihindou 4.40
Hinsdale South  Zac Lowery 3.00
Leyden Patrick Gadocha 2.80



Leyden — Thu Mar 14, 2019

Varsity ALL AROUND
1 Hinsdale South ~ Anthony Anderson 42.10
2 Leyden Matthew Hernandez = 34.80

3 Leyden Gil Bahena 32.20



1  Leyden

2 Hinsdale South
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Leyden — Thu Mar 14, 2019

JVTEAM TOTALS
FX PH SR \
13.00 9.80 15.20 18.10 1
19.50 7.40 11.20 17.90 1

Leyden — Thu Mar 14, 2019
JV POMMEL HORSE

Hinsdale South
2 Leyden
3  Leyden
4  Leyden
5 Hinsdale South
6 Leyden

7 Leyden

Elijah Banks
Jesus Garcia
Jacob Sziel
Edgar Rodea
Elijah Lashley
Jesus DeCasas
Tino Pereira

4.50
3.40
3.30
3.10
2.90
2.80
1.50

Leyden — Thu Mar 14, 2019
JV PARALLEL BARS

1 Hinsdale South
2 Leyden
3 Hinsdale South
4  Leyden
5 Leyden
6 Hinsdale South

7 Leyden

Elijah Banks
Jesus DeCasas
Elijah Lashley
Jesus Garcia
Edgar Rodea
Max Hedger
Jacob Sziel

6.40
6.00
5.90
5.80
5.10
4.30
3.70

6T

6T

PB HB

6.90 11.20 84.20
660 850 81.10

Leyden — Thu Mar 14, 2019
JV STILL RINGS

Hinsdale South
Leyden
Leyden
Hinsdale South
Leyden
Leyden

Leyden

Elijah Banks

Arturo Guzman

Jacob Sziel
Elijah Lashley
Jesus DeCasas
Jonas Abdiel
Jesus Garcia

6.40
5.50
5.00
4.80
4.70
4.60
4.60

Leyden — Thu Mar 14, 2019

JV HORIZONTAL BAR

Hinsdale South
Leyden
Leyden
Leyden
Hinsdale South

Hinsdale South

Elijah Banks
Jacob Sziel
Jesus Garcia
Jesus DeCasas
Elijah Lashley
Max Hedger

4.20
4.10
3.60
3.50
3.00
1.30

Leyden — Thu Mar 14, 2019
JV FLOOR EXERCISE

1 Hinsdale South
2 Hinsdale South
3 Hinsdale South
4 Leyden
5 Leyden
6 Leyden

7 Leyden

Elijah Banks
Elijah Lashley
Max Hedger

Jesus DeCasas

Tino Pereira
Jacob Sziel
Alex Rascol

7.40
6.80
5.30
5.20
4.00
3.80
3.40

Leyden — Thu Mar 14, 2019

J

1T  Leyden
1T  Leyden
3 Hinsdale South
4 Hinsdale South
5 Hinsdale South
6 Leyden

7  Leyden

V VAULT

Jesus DeCasas
Jesus Garcia
Elijah Lashley
Max Hedger
Elijah Banks
Jacob Sziel
Jonas Abdiel

6.20
6.20
6.10
6.00
5.80
5.70
5.40

Leyden — Thu Mar 14, 2019
JV ALL AROUND

Hinsdale South
Hinsdale South
Leyden

Leyden

Elijah Banks
Elijah Lashley
Jesus DeCasas
Jacob Sziel

34.70
29.50
28.40
25.60
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Leyden — Thu Mar 14, 2019 Leyden — Thu Mar 14, 2019
Freshman TEAM TOTALS Freshman FLOOR EXERCISE
FX PH SR v PB HB 1T Leyden  Jeffrey Cisneros 2.00
1 Leyden 590 6.30 9.80 1400 7.40 510 48.50 T Leyden | Isaiah Perez 2.00
3 Leyden Jose Torre 1.90
Hinsdale South 4 leyden Ty Felton 1.80
5 leyden Jesus Meza 1.70
Leyden — Thu Mar 14, 2019 Leyden — Thu Mar 14, 2019 Leyden — Thu Mar 14, 2019
Freshman POMMEL HORSE Freshman STILL RINGS Freshman VAULT
1 Lleyden  Jesus Meza 2.60 1T Leyden Jesus Meza 3.40 1 Lleyden Ty Felton 4.90
2 leyden Jeffrey Cisneros 1.90 1T leyden Jose Torre 3.40 2 leyden Landon Kruppa 4.80
3T Lleyden Ty Felton 1.80 3 Leyden Landon Kruppa 3.00 3 Leyden |Isaiah Perez 4.30
3T Leyden Landon Kruppa 1.80 4T Leyden Ty Felton 2.80 4 Lleyden Jesus Meza 2.60
3T Leyden Jose Torre 1.80 4T Leyden |saiah Perez 2.80 5 Leyden Jeffrey Cisneros 1.00
Leyden — Thu Mar 14, 2019 Leyden — Thu Mar 14, 2019 Leyden — Thu Mar 14, 2019
Freshman PARALLEL BARS Freshman HORIZONTAL BAR Freshman ALL AROUND
1 Leyden Jesus Meza 2.70 1 Leyden  Jesus Meza 2.00 1 leyden  Jesus Meza 15.00
2 Leyden |saiah Perez 2.40 2 leyden  Jose Torre 1.70
3 Lleyden  Landon Kruppa 2.30 3 Leyden  |saiah Perez 1.40
4 leyden  Jose Torre 2.10 4 Leyden  Landon Kruppa 1.30

5 Leyden Ty Felton 1.70



